[bookmark: _GoBack]Расход крепежа ГвозDECK TWIN mini:
	Толщина
доски, мм
	Ширина
доски, мм
	Расстояние
по осям лаг,
мм
	Рекомендуемый
зазор между
досками, мм
	Норма расхода,
шт./кв.м

	20
	90
	500
	4-7
	20-21

	
	120
	500
	4-7
	16-17

	
	140
	500
	4-7
	14-15

	25-28
	90
	500
	4-7
	20-21

	
	120
	500
	4-7
	16-17

	
	130
	500
	4-7
	14-15

	
	140
	500
	4-7
	13-14

	35-38
	90
	750
	4-7
	13-14

	
	120
	750
	4-7
	10-11

	
	140
	750
	4-7
	9-10


 

